
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUN 13, 2009

250 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY NATIONAL PRESENTED BY CENTRA BANK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  31:01.4691

39 T. Canard  51:01.6772

43 B. Tickle  41:02.2323

41 M. Lemoine  51:02.2564

61 B. Wharton  41:02.4385

159 D. Durham  31:02.5246

411 T. Rattray  51:02.5737

19 J. Weimer  51:02.7798

151 J. Barcia  41:02.9429

123 T. Searle  41:03.15310

24 B. Metcalfe  41:03.58311

50 W. Hahn  21:03.69712

70 M. Willard  31:03.95913

412 L. Kilbarger  51:04.09814

77 S. Clarke  41:04.23015

475 K. Regal  41:04.31616

119 M. Anstie  41:04.40617

144 A. Martin  21:04.91618

521 K. Gills  21:04.98619

350 B. Evans  51:05.17020

36 K. Cunningham  31:05.26621

152 S. Champion  31:05.30722

719 V. Freise  31:05.83323

201 C. Rodriguez  21:05.91224

377 C. Pourcel  31:06.20425

55 R. Clark  41:07.31126

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 B. Tickle  41:01.0971

10 R. Dungey  31:01.1592

123 T. Searle  41:01.3923

41 M. Lemoine  51:01.4544

411 T. Rattray  51:01.5615

151 J. Barcia  21:01.7146

39 T. Canard  21:01.9967

61 B. Wharton  41:02.2338

159 D. Durham  41:02.2449

24 B. Metcalfe  51:02.25110

412 L. Kilbarger  51:02.25511

119 M. Anstie  51:02.64312

475 K. Regal  51:03.02013

36 K. Cunningham  31:03.04314

144 A. Martin  21:03.14015

70 M. Willard  31:03.14316

50 W. Hahn  21:03.19717

19 J. Weimer  51:03.46418

152 S. Champion  51:03.51619

719 V. Freise  51:03.83020

521 K. Gills  31:03.96321

350 B. Evans  51:04.06522

377 C. Pourcel  31:04.09223

201 C. Rodriguez  41:04.12324

77 S. Clarke  41:05.14525

55 R. Clark  41:05.32126

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 B. Tickle  424.0641

10 R. Dungey  324.1552

123 T. Searle  424.2723

411 T. Rattray  524.2954

39 T. Canard  524.4985

151 J. Barcia  224.5626

159 D. Durham  424.5647

24 B. Metcalfe  424.5918

50 W. Hahn  424.6019

41 M. Lemoine  424.71010

350 B. Evans  324.77411

19 J. Weimer  224.92212

36 K. Cunningham  324.93913

119 M. Anstie  324.99714

475 K. Regal  525.26915

152 S. Champion  325.36616

70 M. Willard  325.39217

77 S. Clarke  425.42318

412 L. Kilbarger  225.43919

61 B. Wharton  425.51620

144 A. Martin  525.77521

719 V. Freise  225.78222

521 K. Gills  325.82923

377 C. Pourcel  326.01624

55 R. Clark  426.04225

201 C. Rodriguez  126.44026

210 D. Marsack  128.16527
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